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Search Query

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

"6590071"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

ADJ

ON

2008/09/10
11:52

"20030235916"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

ADJ

ON

2008/09/10
12:12

3

"6372943"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

ADJ

ON

2008/09/10
12:40

8

108499

charged and (protein
or DNA or RNA or
polypeptide or
peptide)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

ADJ

ON

2008/09/10
12:52

9

3852

(charged and (protein
or DNA or RNA or
polypeptide or
peptide)) same
(detergent or
surfactant or CTAB)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

ADJ

ON

2008/09/10
12:52

o

1102

19 and (in vitro)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

ADJ

ON

2008/09/10
12:53

1

741

[10 and @ay<="2003"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

ADJ

ON

2008/09/10
12:53

112

734

[11 and protein

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;

IBM _TDB

ADJ

ON

2008/09/10
12:53

113

613

11 and (protein same
complex)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;

IBM _TDB

ADJ

ON

2008/09/10
12:54

file:///Cl/Documents%20and %20Settings/bbarham/My %20D...329/EASTSearchHistory.10767329_Accessible Version.htm (1 of 2)9/10/2008 1:01:58 PM




EAST Search History

iL14 120 (charged near (protein (US-PGPUB; ADJ ON 2008/09/10
or DNA or BRNA or USPAT; USOCR; 12:56
polypeptide or EPO; JPO;
peptide)) same DERWENT;
(detergent or IBM_TDB
: surfactant or CTAB)
AL15 68 114 and @ay<="2003" :US-PGPUB; ADJ ON 2008/09/10
USPAT; USOCR; 12:56
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
: IBM_TDB
AL16 147 "151" and (protein US-PGPUB; ADJ ON 2008/09/10
same complex) USPAT; USOCR; 12:56
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
: IBM_TDB
AL17 43 15 and (protein same {US-PGPUB; ADJ ON 2008/09/10
complex) USPAT; USOCR; 12:56
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

9/10/2008 1:01:54 PM
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